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TAKE YOUR GAME TO THE NEXT LEVEL

JUNE 13-15, 2025



College Connection Showcase Tournament/Smithfield RI  June 13-15, 2025

Friday June 13th  
5:30 – 7:00pm  Dinner provided (pizza and salad)   Turf Field
5:38-6:59pm  Pool A/B – 7v7 Games/3 Games   Astro/Turf Field
7:04-8:25pm  Pool C/D – 7v7 Games/3 Games   Astro/Turf Field

Saturday June 14th  
8:30-9:30am  Light breakfast and coffee provided   Turf Field
8:30-10:00am  Pool A/B – 7v7 Games/3 Games   Astro/Turf Field
10:00-11:30am Pool C/D – 7v7 Games/3 Games   Astro/Turf Field
12:30 – 1:30pm Lunch provided (sandwiches)    Turf Field
1:00-2:30pm  Pool A/B - Video Skills Session   Astro/Turf Field
2:30-4:00pm  Pool C/D - Video Skills Session   Astro/Turf Field
4:15-5:15pm  READY2COACH (free of charge)   Astro
5:30 – 7:00pm  Dinner provided (pizza and salad)   Turf Field
5:38-6:59pm  Pool A/B – 7v7 Games/3 Games   Astro/Turf Field
7:04-8:25pm  Pool C/D – 7v7 Games/3 Games   Astro/Turf Field

Sunday June 15th   
8:00-9:00am  Light breakfast and coffee provided   Turf Field
8:00-11:25am  ALL ATHLETES - 11v11 Games!   Astro/Turf Field
   Goalkeeper Skills Session    Turf Field 

SNACKS and DRINKS Available ALL DAY at TURF FIELD AT HOSPITALITY!



SCHEDULE NORTHEAST 2025

** No corners – free hit on dashed line**
Team listed first wears white
Athletes and Coaches arrive 15 minutes prior to games (Friday = 30 mins!)
ALL GAMES ARE ON TOURNEY MACHINE

7v7 games – 6 plus GK
Fields #1, #2, #3 ASTRO; Fields #4, #5 #6 Field Turf
Field #1/#4 is closest to scoreboard
11v11 full field Sunday
Field #1 ASTRO; Field #2 Field Turf

POOL FRIDAY NIGHT (25 MIN) Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Field 4 Field 5 Field 6

A/B 5:38-6:03pm ARG vs CHI URU vs TTO CAN vs USA AUS V NAM GHA V NZL RSA V ZIM

A/B 6:06-6:31pm CHI vs USA ARG vs TTO URU vs CAN GHA V RSA AUS V ZIM NAM V NZL

A/B 6:34-6:59pm ARG vs CAN TTO vs CHI URU vs USA AUS V NZL NAM V RSA GHA V ZIM

C/D 7:04-7:29pm GBR vs IRL ESP vs NED GER vs BEL IND V JAP UKR V CHN MAS V KOR

C/D 7:32-7:57pm IRL vs BEL GBR vs NED ESP vs GER UKR V MAS IND V KOR JAP V CHN

C/D 8:00-8:25pm GBR vs GER NED vs IRL ESP vs BEL IND V CHN JAP V MAS UKR V KOR

POOL SATURDAY MORN (25 MIN) Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Field 4 Field 5 Field 6

A/B 8:30- 8:55am GHA V AUS ZIM V NAM RSA VS NZL URU vs CHI ARG vs USA TTO vs CAN

A/B 9:00- 9:25am RSA VS AUS GHA VS NAM ZIM V NZL TTO vs USA ARG vs URU CHI vs CAN

A/B 9:30-9:55am AUS V NAM GHA V NZL RSA V ZIM ARG vs CHI URU vs TTO CAN vs USA

C/D 10:00-10:25am UKR V IND KOR V JAP MAS VS CHN ESP vs IRL GBR vs BEL NED vs GER

C/D 10:30-10:55am MAS VS IND UKR VS JAP KOR V CHN NED vs BEL GBR vs ESP IRL vs GER

C/D 11:00-11:30am IND V JAP UKR V CHN MAS V KOR GBR vs IRL ESP vs NED GER vs BEL

POOL SATURDAY AFTERNOON Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Field 4 Field 5 Field 6

A/B 1:00-2:30PM SKILLS - POOL A/B

C/D 2:30-4:00PM SKILLS - POOL C/D

POOL SATURDAY NIGHT (25 MIN) Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Field 4 Field 5 Field 6

A/B 5:38-6:03pm CHI vs USA ARG vs TTO URU vs CAN GHA V RSA AUS V ZIM NAM V NZL

A/B 6:06-6:31pm ARG vs CAN TTO vs CHI URU vs USA AUS V NZL NAM V RSA GHA V ZIM

A/B 6:34-6:59pm URU vs CHI ARG vs USA TTO vs CAN GHA V AUS ZIM V NAM RSA VS NZL

C/D 7:04-7:29pm IRL vs BEL GBR vs NED ESP vs GER UKR V MAS IND V KOR JAP V CHN

C/D 7:32-7:57pm GBR vs GER NED vs IRL ESP vs BEL IND V CHN JAP V MAS UKR V KOR

C/D 8:00-8:25pm ESP vs IRL GBR vs BEL NED vs GER UKR V IND KOR V JAP MAS VS CHN

FULL FIELD SUNDAY MORN (30 MIN) Field 1 Field 2 GK SKILLS Field Turf

8:00am - 8:30am Blue v Red Green vs Orange Pink, Purple Yellow, Black

8:35am - 9:05am Pink vs Purple Yellow vs Black White, Maroon Grey, Brown

9:10am - 9:40am White vs Maroon Grey vs Brown Green, Orange Blue, Red

9:45am - 10:15am Green vs Orange Blue v Red Pink, Purple Yellow, Black

10:20am - 10:50am Yellow vs Black Pink vs Purple White, Maroon Grey, Brown

10:55am - 11:25am Grey vs Brown White vs Maroon Green vs Orange Blue v Red



SCHEDULE NORTHEAST 2025 – Skills Session 
(12 min station, 3 min break)

TIME Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6

Drill Goal Scoring I Goal Scoring II 1v1s SUP Tech I Tech II

Coach
Pool A/B Keefe/Carolyn Kyle/Dani Diane/Maddie Taylor/Mia Victor/Will Marissa/Callie

Camera 
Staff FS (Tripod) FS (Tripod) FS (Tripod) FS (Upper) FS (Upper) FS (Upper)

Pool A/B Pool A/B Pool A/B Pool A/B Pool A/B Pool A/B Pool A/B

1:00-1:15 ARG/AUS CAN/GHA CHI/NAM TTO/NZL URU/RSA USA/ZIM

1:15-1:30 USA/ZIM ARG/AUS CAN/GHA CHI/NAM TTO/NZL URU/RSA

1:30-1:45 URU/RSA USA/ZIM ARG/AUS CAN/GHA CHI/NAM TTO/NZL

1:45-2:00 TTO/NZL URU/RSA USA/ZIM ARG/AUS CAN/GHA CHI/NAM

2:00-2:15 CHI/NAM TTO/NZL URU/RSA USA/ZIM ARG/AUS CAN/GHA

2:15-2:30 CAN/GHA CHI/NAM TTO/NZL URU/RSA USA/ZIM ARG/AUS

ASSISTANTS - Collecting balls and assisting with each transition- CRITCAL

TIME Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6

Drill Goal Scoring I Goal Scoring II 1v1s SUP Tech I Tech II

Coach
Pool C/D Bean/Mark Mevans/Brooke LA/T Izzy/Ramsay Kellie/Cheri Jennifer/Kae

Camera 
Staff FS (Tripod) FS (Tripod) FS (Tripod) FS (Upper) FS (Upper) FS (Upper)

Pool C/D Pool C/D Pool C/D Pool C/D Pool C/D Pool C/D Pool C/D

2:30-2:45 BEL/CHN ESP/IND GBR/JAP GER/KOR IRL/MAS NED/UKR

2:45-3:00 NED/UKR BEL/CHN ESP/IND GBR/JAP GER/KOR IRL/MAS

3:00-3:15 IRL/MAS NED/UKR BEL/CHN ESP/IND GBR/JAP GER/KOR

3:15-3:30 GER/KOR IRL/MAS NED/UKR BEL/CHN ESP/IND GBR/JAP

3:30-3:45 GBR/JAP GER/KOR IRL/MAS NED/UKR BEL/CHN ESP/IND

3:45-4:00 ESP/IND GBR/JAP GER/KOR IRL/MAS NED/UKR BEL/CHN

ASSISTANTS - Collecting balls and assisting with each transition- CRITCAL



SCHEDULE NORTHEAST 2025 – Skills Session

Station #1:
Goal Scoring I

Station #5:

Tech I

Statio
n

 #
4:

SU
P

Station #6: 

Tech II

Station #2:
Goal Scoring II

Press Box/STANDS

Station #3:

1 vs 1’s



SCHEDULE NORTHEAST 2025 – Skills Session



SCHEDULE NORTHEAST 2025 – Skills Session



SCHEDULE NORTHEAST 2025 – Skills Session



7v7 TEAM
First Name Last Name # RANK 7v7 Team YOG 1st 2nd

Keira Surprenant 13 ARG 2026 Goalkeeper

Angela Alexopoulos 52 ARG 2026 Back Back

Edith Audette 59 ARG 2026 Forward Midfield

Oriannah Dart 92 ARG 2027 Forward Midfield

Catie Firehock 101 ARG 2027 Midfield Forward

Annabelle King 144 ARG 2027 Midfield Back

Cassidy Lyons 163 ARG 2027 Midfield Forward

Eden Orourke 192 ARG 2027 Midfield Back

Abby Rogowski 209 ARG 2027 Forward Midfield

Chloe Baobao Cui 22 CAN 2027 Goalkeeper

Blaire Brennan 65 CAN 2026 Midfield Forward

Lillianna Clark 80 CAN 2026 Forward Midfield

Carolyn Cordoni 85 CAN 2027 Forward Midfield

Aubrey Fitzgerald 103 CAN 2027 Back Midfield

Madison Goldstein 116 CAN 2026 Back Midfield

Kacie Horn 126 CAN 2027 Midfield Forward

Lauren Morsilli 184 CAN 2027 Midfield Back

Rachel Stotz 231 CAN 2027 Midfield Forward

Ava Weigold 247 CAN 2027 Forward Midfield

Sophie Owens 29 CHI 2026 Goalkeeper

Ashley Edmonds 55 CHI 2026 Forward Midfield

Elodie Anderson 56 CHI 2026 Back Midfield

Alexa Blaeser 63 CHI 2026 Forward Midfield

Milan Byrne 69 CHI 2027 Back Midfield

Jolee Flynn 104 CHI 2027 Midfield Forward

Cassidy Cotton 149 CHI 2027 Midfield Forward

Maeve McCarty 174 CHI 2027 Midfield Forward

Laina Rai 202 CHI 2027 Midfield Back

Teaghan Steele 230 CHI 2027 Forward Midfield

Emma Bomboy 30 TTO 2027 Goalkeeper

Samantha Cassanelli 74 TTO 2026 Forward Midfield

Allison Chung 78 TTO 2027 Forward Midfield

Ella Dacey 91 TTO 2027 Back Midfield

Erin Fisman 102 TTO 2026 Back Midfield

Emeline Godin 114 TTO 2027 Midfield Forward

Maisie Meyers 179 TTO 2027 Midfield Back

Meera Spencer 227 TTO 2027 Midfield Forward

Bella Walsh 245 TTO 2027 Forward Midfield

Phoebe Yerxa 253 TTO 2027 Midfield Back



7v7 TEAM
First Name Last Name # RANK 7v7 Team YOG 1st 2nd

KELSEY BLAIS 31 URU 2027 Goalkeeper

Breanna Bovey 64 URU 2026 Forward Midfield

Sammi Brown 66 URU 2027 Forward Midfield

Genevieve Clapp 79 URU 2026 Back Midfield

Clara Cox 87 URU 2027 Back Midfield

Ella Garrison 110 URU 2027 Midfield Forward

Stella Masciarelli 170 URU 2027 Midfield Back

Sophia Solomon 224 URU 2027 Midfield Forward

Emery Thompson 236 URU 2027 Forward Midfield

Avery Votano 241 URU 2027 Midfield Back

Logan Doyle 32 USA 2027 Goalkeeper

Aiden Cronk 88 USA 2026 Forward Midfield

Laney Hall 107 USA 2027 Midfield Back

Caroline Houdelette 128 USA 2026 Midfield Forward

Kate Huse 133 USA 2027 Midfield Forward

Ella Marzullo 169 USA 2027 Forward Midfield

Megan McGowan 177 USA 2026 Back Midfield

Amilia Nasto 189 USA 2027 Midfield Back

Hazel Stout 232 USA 2027 Midfield Forward

Karolina Zaccareo 254 USA 2027 Forward Midfield

Reilly Patraiko 0 AUS 2027 Goalkeeper

Dayna English 33 AUS 2027 Goalkeeper

Eva Arneman 57 AUS 2027 Midfield Back

Emerson Clarke 81 AUS 2027 Back Back

linda Cooper 84 AUS 2026 Midfield Back

Lola Gallo 108 AUS 2026 Forward Midfield

Ella Jumps 135 AUS 2027 Midfield Forward

Gigi Mastrangelo 171 AUS 2027 Forward Midfield

Kelsey McCleary 175 AUS 2026 Midfield Forward

Ella Tarka 234 AUS 2027 Midfield Forward

Samantha Kennedy 256 AUS 2027 Forward Midfield

Olivia Starr 34 GHA 2027 Goalkeeper

Stella Busch 68 GHA 2027 Back Midfield

Riley Charron 77 GHA 2027 Midfield Back

Valerie Chan 98 GHA 2027 Midfield Midfield

Addison Lamb 150 GHA 2027 Midfield Forward

Ciara Maloney 164 GHA 2027 Forward Back

Zoe Shuchman 218 GHA 2027 Midfield Forward

Abby Spaulding 226 GHA 2026 Midfield Back

Ella Prado 257 GHA 2027 Midfield Forward



7v7 TEAM

First Name Last Name # RANK 7v7 Team YOG 1st 2nd

Scarlett Gray 35 NAM 2027 Goalkeeper

Caroline Campbell 72 NAM 2027 Midfield Back

Molly Cormier 86 NAM 2027 Midfield Forward

Phoebe Glasgow 113 NAM 2027 Midfield Midfield

Danica Koenig 146 NAM 2027 Midfield Forward

Katie Neviaser 191 NAM 2027 Forward Midfield

Livinia Walsh 243 NAM 2026 Forward Midfield

Nora Woon 251 NAM 2027 Back Forward

Kendall Dobratz 258 NAM 2027 Midfield Forward

Alexandra Arapostathis 266 NAM 2026 Midfield Forward

Aashi Gauba 36 NZL 2027 Goalkeeper

Lola Ballaro 61 NZL 2027 Midfield Back

Alisia Hamm 121 NZL 2026 Forward Midfield

Amari Hofbauer 125 NZL 2027 Back Back

Lauren Kim 142 NZL 2027 Midfield Forward

Emerson Lewis 156 NZL 2026 Midfield Back

Fiona McAfee 172 NZL 2027 Forward Midfield

Emma Tovar 238 NZL 2026 Midfield Forward

Leah Woodward 250 NZL 2027 Midfield Forward

Sophia Ibarra 260 NZL 2027 Forward Midfield

Eva Layton 37 RSA 2027 Goalkeeper

Alexis Feinberg 99 RSA 2027 Midfield Forward

Natalia Gillis 112 RSA 2027 Back Midfield

Abigail Hardy 123 RSA 2027 Midfield Back

Megan Huntington 132 RSA 2027 Forward Forward

Carli Kernan 139 RSA 2027 Midfield Back

Mia Khazin 140 RSA 2026 Forward Back

Katherine Lansley 153 RSA 2027 Midfield Forward

Reese Robledo 208 RSA 2027 Forward Midfield

Cecilia McKeigue 261 RSA 2027 Back Midfield

Molly Gosselin 38 ZIM 2027 Goalkeeper

Amira Aborjaily 51 ZIM 2027 Back Forward

Marin Backer 60 ZIM 2027 Midfield Forward

Jossie Camp 71 ZIM 2027 Midfield Back

Genevieve Ferrini 100 ZIM 2027 Midfield Midfield

Julia Kim 143 ZIM 2027 Midfield Forward

Emerson McFeely 176 ZIM 2027 Forward Midfield

Ella Nannene 188 ZIM 2026 Forward Midfield

Cara Passios 194 ZIM 2026 Midfield Back

Thayer Demers 262 ZIM 2026 Back Back



7v7 TEAM

First Name Last Name # RANK 7v7 Team YOG 1st 2nd

Stella Clark 39 BEL 2028 Goalkeeper

Lakshmi Almli 53 BEL 2028 Forward Midfield

Emma Cummings 90 BEL 2027 Midfield Back

Maggie Duncan 95 BEL 2027 Forward Midfield

Emma Liu 160 BEL 2027 Back Midfield

Isabella Racho 201 BEL 2028 Forward Midfield

Abigail ridge 207 BEL 2028 Midfield Forward

Daniella Rubano 211 BEL 2028 Midfield Back

Leilani Serra 215 BEL 2029 Forward Midfield

Josey Shaffer 216 BEL 2027 Midfield Forward

Molly Rosenberg 40 ESP 2027 Goalkeeper

Sasha Fates 97 ESP 2028 Midfield Back

Zoe Gold 115 ESP 2027 Back Midfield

Lucy Langlands 152 ESP 2027 Forward Midfield

Tess Morrow 182 ESP 2028 Midfield Forward

Ella Morse 183 ESP 2028 Forward Midfield

Lucy Nachtygal 187 ESP 2028 Back Midfield

Laurel Jayne Nelson 190 ESP 2028 Forward Forward

Eden Randall 204 ESP 2027 Midfield Forward

Juliette Saccoccio 212 ESP 2027 Forward Midfield

Piper Raymond 41 GBR 2027 Goalkeeper

Abby Athanasoulas 58 GBR 2028 Midfield Back

Madison Cammuso 70 GBR 2027 Back Midfield

Hannah Crowley 89 GBR 2028 Back Midfield

Grace Kiernan 141 GBR 2027 Forward Midfield

Giselle (Gigi) Liu 159 GBR 2028 Forward Midfield

Mary-Jaine Malonis 165 GBR 2027 Forward Midfield

Jocelyn Mariani 166 GBR 2028 Midfield Forward

Scarlett Miller 180 GBR 2027 Midfield Forward

Avery Yagodzinski 252 GBR 2029 Midfield Forward

Anna Sooben 42 GER 2028 Goalkeeper

Katherine Buettner 67 GER 2028 Forward Midfield

Logan Hale 120 GER 2027 Forward Midfield

Maia Later 155 GER 2029 Forward Midfield

Annika Lewis 157 GER 2027 Back Midfield

Lily McCartan 173 GER 2028 Midfield Back

Lara Proudlove 198 GER 2028 Forward Midfield

Makenna Pustis 200 GER 2028 Midfield Forward

Bridget Schilb 214 GER 2027 Midfield Forward

Ana Walsh 244 GER 2028 Back Midfield



7v7 TEAM

First Name Last Name # RANK 7v7 Team YOG 1st 2nd

Ella Roffman 43 IRL 2027 Goalkeeper

Caroline Caulfield 76 IRL 2028 Midfield Back

Caeley Clough 83 IRL 2027 Back Midfield

Clara Kotz 147 IRL 2029 Midfield Midfield

Shannon Lane 151 IRL 2027 Forward Midfield

Mia Mariello 167 IRL 2028 Forward Midfield

Mia Marques 168 IRL 2027 Forward Midfield

Audrey Morris 181 IRL 2028 Midfield Forward

Lydia Mynahan 186 IRL 2028 Back Midfield

Olivia Pereira 196 IRL 2027 Midfield Forward

Josephine Hilbert 44 NED 2027 Goalkeeper

Linnea Klas 145 NED 2027 Back Midfield

Caroline Latchis 154 NED 2028 Midfield Back

Hayley Murphy 185 NED 2028 Midfield Forward

Valentina Palomo 193 NED 2028 Forward Midfield

Madison purvis 199 NED 2028 Back Midfield

Addy Roy 210 NED 2027 Midfield Forward

Ella Spagnuolo 225 NED 2028 Forward Forward

Stella Spitz 228 NED 2027 Forward Midfield

Catherine Powers 45 CHN 2028 Goalkeeper

Grace Cassella 75 CHN 2029 Back Midfield

Ellie Drake 94 CHN 2028 Forward Midfield

Victoria Gamache 109 CHN 2028 Midfield Forward

Lila Giard 111 CHN 2027 Forward Midfield

Makayla Paul 195 CHN 2027 Back Midfield

Mia Smith 222 CHN 2028 Midfield Forward

Gigi Smith 223 CHN 2028 Forward Midfield

Cate Staley 229 CHN 2028 Midfield Back

Elle McCann 259 CHN 2029 Midfield Back

Nora Goyette 46 IND 2028 Goalkeeper

Sofia Alpert 54 IND 2029 Back Midfield

Evalyn Evans 96 IND 2027 Forward Midfield

Molly LORUSSO 161 IND 2027 Back Midfield

Caroline Shearer 217 IND 2027 Midfield Forward

Addison Shumsky 220 IND 2028 Midfield Forward

Elena Simon 221 IND 2028 Midfield Back

Paisley Testa 235 IND 2027 Forward Midfield

Shiloh weinstein 248 IND 2028 Forward Midfield

Lauren Armstrong 265 IND 2027 Back Midfield



7v7 TEAM

First Name Last Name # RANK 7v7 Team YOG 1st 2nd

Ella Savarese 47 JAP 2028 Goalkeeper

Caroline Handwerk 122 JAP 2027 Forward Midfield

Olivia Herscovici 124 JAP 2028 Forward Midfield

Aubrey Kroll 148 JAP 2029 Back Midfield

Emily Reidy 205 JAP 2028 Forward Midfield

Jenna Richard 206 JAP 2027 Back Midfield

Lydia Trytek 240 JAP 2028 Midfield Forward

Kate Wagner 242 JAP 2028 Midfield Back

Peyton Taylor 263 JAP 2027 Forward Midfield

Aarika Singh 48 KOR 2028 Goalkeeper

Alyssa DaSilva 93 KOR 2027 Forward Midfield

Julia Foster 105 KOR 2028 Forward Midfield

Eva Green 118 KOR 2028 Midfield Forward

Hana Mercado 178 KOR 2029 Back Midfield

Aanya Ram 203 KOR 2027 Back Midfield

Alison Sylvester 219 KOR 2028 Midfield Forward

Hayden Tobin 237 KOR 2028 Forward Midfield

Lucy Traina 239 KOR 2028 Midfield Back

Maya Johnson 264 KOR 2029 Forward Midfield

Emma Bonaccorsy 49 MAS 2028 Goalkeeper

Genevieve (Gigi) Graham 117 MAS 2029 Midfield Forward

Melanie Gregson 119 MAS 2028 Back Forward

Ella Hyland 134 MAS 2027 Forward Midfield

Alexa Kavanaugh 136 MAS 2029 Midfield Back

Jamie Kennedy 138 MAS 2028 Midfield Forward

Annie Liebhoff 158 MAS 2028 Forward Midfield

Aubrey Lozier 162 MAS 2027 Forward Midfield

Bridget Pringle 197 MAS 2027 Forward Midfield

Irie weinstein 249 MAS 2028 Back Midfield

Harper Vesely 50 UKR 2029 Goalkeeper

Violet Clough 82 UKR 2027 Midfield Back

Maggie fraser 106 UKR 2029 Midfield Forward

Emory Howatt 129 UKR 2027 Forward Midfield

Brynn Hsu 130 UKR 2028 Midfield Forward

Emma Hudak 131 UKR 2027 Forward Midfield

Claire Kelly 137 UKR 2028 Forward Midfield

Gianna Santini 213 UKR 2027 Back Midfield

Leah Walsh 246 UKR 2028 Midfield Back

Amelia Chiavegato 255 UKR 2029 Back Midfield



11v11 TEAM

First Name Last Name # 11v11 Team YOG 1st 2nd Club Team

Chloe Baobao Cui 22 Blue 2027 Goalkeeper WC Eagles

Olivia Starr 34 Blue 2027 Goalkeeper AGH

Blaire Brennan 65 Blue 2026 Midfield Forward Wizards

Stella Busch 68 Blue 2027 Back Midfield Allegiance

Riley Charron 77 Blue 2027 Midfield Back Patriot Field Hockey

Lillianna Clark 80 Blue 2026 Forward Midfield Summit

Carolyn Cordoni 85 Blue 2027 Forward Midfield NorCal Impact

Valerie Chan 98 Blue 2027 Midfield Midfield Rob Short 

Aubrey Fitzgerald 103 Blue 2027 Back Midfield Seacoast Field Hockey

Madison Goldstein 116 Blue 2026 Back Midfield HTC

Kacie Horn 126 Blue 2027 Midfield Forward Cape Ann 

Addison Lamb 150 Blue 2027 Midfield Forward Freedom HKY

Ciara Maloney 164 Blue 2027 Forward Back Premier

Lauren Morsilli 184 Blue 2027 Midfield Back Patriot Field Hockey

Zoe Shuchman 218 Blue 2027 Midfield Forward Pinnacle U16

Abby Spaulding 226 Blue 2026 Midfield Back Cape Ann 

Rachel Stotz 231 Blue 2027 Midfield Forward ADK

Ava Weigold 247 Blue 2027 Forward Midfield Strikers

Ella Prado 257 Blue 2027 Midfield Forward East End Field Hockey

Keira Surprenant 13 Red 2026 Goalkeeper WMass Hky

Dayna English 33 Red 2027 Goalkeeper Summit 

Angela Alexopoulos 52 Red 2026 Back Back Windy City

Eva Arneman 57 Red 2027 Midfield Back Strikers

Edith Audette 59 Red 2026 Forward Midfield WMASS HKY

Emerson Clarke 81 Red 2027 Back Back Freedom HKY

linda Cooper 84 Red 2026 Midfield Back Seacoast

Oriannah Dart 92 Red 2027 Forward Midfield Northeast Elite 

Catie Firehock 101 Red 2027 Midfield Forward ADK

Lola Gallo 108 Red 2026 Forward Midfield Summit

Ella Jumps 135 Red 2027 Midfield Forward N/A

Annabelle King 144 Red 2027 Midfield Back AGH

Cassidy Lyons 163 Red 2027 Midfield Forward Patriot Field Hockey

Gigi Mastrangelo 171 Red 2027 Forward Midfield Wizards

Kelsey McCleary 175 Red 2026 Midfield Forward N/A

Eden Orourke 192 Red 2027 Midfield Back Patriot Field Hockey

Abby Rogowski 209 Red 2027 Forward Midfield Evolution 

Ella Tarka 234 Red 2027 Midfield Forward Wizards

Samantha Kennedy 256 Red 2027 Forward Midfield Washington Wolves



11v11 TEAM
First Name Last Name # 11v11 Team YOG 1st 2nd Club Team

Sophie Owens 29 Green 2026 Goalkeeper Allegiance FH

Scarlett Gray 35 Green 2027 Goalkeeper Seacoast

Ashley Edmonds 55 Green 2026 Forward Midfield Delta

Elodie Anderson 56 Green 2026 Back Midfield Seacoast 

Alexa Blaeser 63 Green 2026 Forward Midfield Northeast Elite

Milan Byrne 69 Green 2027 Back Midfield allegiance

Caroline Campbell 72 Green 2027 Midfield Back Gateway

Molly Cormier 86 Green 2027 Midfield Forward Patriot 

Jolee Flynn 104 Green 2027 Midfield Forward strikers 

Phoebe Glasgow 113 Green 2027 Midfield Midfield Next Level

Danica Koenig 146 Green 2027 Midfield Forward JHS Field Hockey

Cassidy Cotton 149 Green 2027 Midfield Forward AGH

Maeve McCarty 174 Green 2027 Midfield Forward ADK

Katie Neviaser 191 Green 2027 Forward Midfield FHL

Laina Rai 202 Green 2027 Midfield Back Windy City

Teaghan Steele 230 Green 2027 Forward Midfield Evolution

Livinia Walsh 243 Green 2026 Forward Midfield Werribee Tigers

Nora Woon 251 Green 2027 Back Forward Venom

Kendall Dobratz 258 Green 2027 Midfield Forward N/A

Alexandra Arapostathis 266 Green 2026 Midfield Forward Myto

Emma Bomboy 30 Orange 2027 Goalkeeper Warhawks 

Aashi Gauba 36 Orange 2027 Goalkeeper HTC CA

Lola Ballaro 61 Orange 2027 Midfield Back Summit FHC

Samantha Cassanelli 74 Orange 2026 Forward Midfield New Heights U19

Allison Chung 78 Orange 2027 Forward Midfield Wizard

Ella Dacey 91 Orange 2027 Back Midfield Patriot

Erin Fisman 102 Orange 2026 Back Midfield Wizards

Emeline Godin 114 Orange 2027 Midfield Forward Northeast Elite

Alisia Hamm 121 Orange 2026 Forward Midfield New Heights

Amari Hofbauer 125 Orange 2027 Back Back AGH

Lauren Kim 142 Orange 2027 Midfield Forward New York H.C.

Emerson Lewis 156 Orange 2026 Midfield Back South Jersey Edge

Fiona McAfee 172 Orange 2027 Forward Midfield Seacoast

Maisie Meyers 179 Orange 2027 Midfield Back Northeast Elite

Meera Spencer 227 Orange 2027 Midfield Forward AGH Field Hockey Club

Emma Tovar 238 Orange 2026 Midfield Forward HTC CA

Bella Walsh 245 Orange 2027 Forward Midfield Green Mountain Girls

Leah Woodward 250 Orange 2027 Midfield Forward Cape cod 

Phoebe Yerxa 253 Orange 2027 Midfield Back Pine Tree Premier

Sophia Ibarra 260 Orange 2027 Forward Midfield Texas Pride



11v11 TEAM

First Name Last Name # 11v11 Team YOG 1st 2nd Club Team

KELSEY BLAIS 31 Pink 2027 Goalkeeper cape ann

Eva Layton 37 Pink 2027 Goalkeeper San Francisco Youth

Breanna Bovey 64 Pink 2026 Forward Midfield Vermont 

Sammi Brown 66 Pink 2027 Forward Midfield Hymax 

Genevieve Clapp 79 Pink 2026 Back Midfield NEE

Clara Cox 87 Pink 2027 Back Midfield Texas Pride

Alexis Feinberg 99 Pink 2027 Midfield Forward NEE

Ella Garrison 110 Pink 2027 Midfield Forward Total Dutch 

Natalia Gillis 112 Pink 2027 Back Midfield North East Elite

Abigail Hardy 123 Pink 2027 Midfield Back Windy 

Megan Huntington 132 Pink 2027 Forward Forward Premier

Carli Kernan 139 Pink 2027 Midfield Back Hymax 

Mia Khazin 140 Pink 2026 Forward Back ADK

Katherine Lansley 153 Pink 2027 Midfield Forward ADK

Stella Masciarelli 170 Pink 2027 Midfield Back Seacoast

Reese Robledo 208 Pink 2027 Forward Midfield Patriot FH

Sophia Solomon 224 Pink 2027 Midfield Forward AGH

Emery Thompson 236 Pink 2027 Forward Midfield Green Mountain Girls

Avery Votano 241 Pink 2027 Midfield Back NEE

Cecilia McKeigue 261 Pink 2027 Back Midfield Patriot

Logan Doyle 32 Purple 2027 Goalkeeper CT Elite

Molly Gosselin 38 Purple 2027 Goalkeeper Premier

Amira Aborjaily 51 Purple 2027 Back Forward Premier

Marin Backer 60 Purple 2027 Midfield Forward Hartford Havoc

Jossie Camp 71 Purple 2027 Midfield Back Premier

Aiden Cronk 88 Purple 2026 Forward Midfield Rob Short Academy

Genevieve Ferrini 100 Purple 2027 Midfield Midfield Norcal Impact

Laney Hall 107 Purple 2027 Midfield Back Mayhem

Caroline Houdelette 128 Purple 2026 Midfield Forward True Grit Field hockey

Kate Huse 133 Purple 2027 Midfield Forward Cape Cod Field Hockey

Julia Kim 143 Purple 2027 Midfield Forward AGH

Ella Marzullo 169 Purple 2027 Forward Midfield Premier 

Emerson McFeely 176 Purple 2027 Forward Midfield Mainline Mayhem

Megan McGowan 177 Purple 2026 Back Midfield none

Ella Nannene 188 Purple 2026 Forward Midfield none

Amilia Nasto 189 Purple 2027 Midfield Back Maryland Legacy 

Cara Passios 194 Purple 2026 Midfield Back AGH

Hazel Stout 232 Purple 2027 Midfield Forward Northeast Elite

Karolina Zaccareo 254 Purple 2027 Forward Midfield None

Thayer Demers 262 Purple 2026 Back Back None



11v11 TEAM

First Name Last Name # 11v11 Team YOG 1st 2nd Club Team

Stella Clark 39 Yellow 2028 Goalkeeper Warhakws FHC

Catherine Powers 45 Yellow 2028 Goalkeeper Northeast Elite

Lakshmi Almli 53 Yellow 2028 Forward Midfield Warhawks

Grace Cassella 75 Yellow 2029 Back Midfield Northeast Elite

Emma Cummings 90 Yellow 2027 Midfield Back SUFH

Ellie Drake 94 Yellow 2028 Forward Midfield Northeast Elite

Maggie Duncan 95 Yellow 2027 Forward Midfield New York H.C.

Victoria Gamache 109 Yellow 2028 Midfield Forward Rob Short Academy 

Lila Giard 111 Yellow 2027 Forward Midfield NEE

Emma Liu 160 Yellow 2027 Back Midfield Singapore Cricket Club

Makayla Paul 195 Yellow 2027 Back Midfield Seacoast

Isabella Racho 201 Yellow 2028 Forward Midfield Seacoast

Abigail ridge 207 Yellow 2028 Midfield Forward IFICK

Daniella Rubano 211 Yellow 2028 Midfield Back freedom

Leilani Serra 215 Yellow 2029 Forward Midfield Northeast Elite

Josey Shaffer 216 Yellow 2027 Midfield Forward Maryland Legacy

Mia Smith 222 Yellow 2028 Midfield Forward Wizards

Gigi Smith 223 Yellow 2028 Forward Midfield Hartford Havoc

Cate Staley 229 Yellow 2028 Midfield Back Warhawks 

Elle McCann 259 Yellow 2029 Midfield Back Wizards

Molly Rosenberg 40 Black 2027 Goalkeeper JHS

Nora Goyette 46 Black 2028 Goalkeeper Tabor Academy

Sofia Alpert 54 Black 2029 Back Midfield Seacoast

Evalyn Evans 96 Black 2027 Forward Midfield Cape Cod Field Hockey

Sasha Fates 97 Black 2028 Midfield Back NEE

Zoe Gold 115 Black 2027 Back Midfield Rob Short

Lucy Langlands 152 Black 2027 Forward Midfield Hillhead Ladies

Molly LORUSSO 161 Black 2027 Back Midfield Cape Cod

Tess Morrow 182 Black 2028 Midfield Forward Cape Ann

Ella Morse 183 Black 2028 Forward Midfield Rondout valley  

Lucy Nachtygal 187 Black 2028 Back Midfield Northeast Elite

Laurel Jayne Nelson 190 Black 2028 Forward Forward IFHCK

Eden Randall 204 Black 2027 Midfield Forward agh

Juliette Saccoccio 212 Black 2027 Forward Midfield Allegiance

Caroline Shearer 217 Black 2027 Midfield Forward Cape Cod Field Hockey

Addison Shumsky 220 Black 2028 Midfield Forward NEE

Elena Simon 221 Black 2028 Midfield Back Summit

Paisley Testa 235 Black 2027 Forward Midfield Omega FH Club

Shiloh weinstein 248 Black 2028 Forward Midfield NEE

Lauren Armstrong 265 Black 2027 Back Midfield True Grit



11v11 TEAM

First Name Last Name # 11v11 Team YOG 1st 2nd Club Team

Piper Raymond 41 White 2027 Goalkeeper Rob Short

Ella Savarese 47 White 2028 Goalkeeper NY Elite 

Abby Athanasoulas 58 White 2028 Midfield Back Northeast Elite

Madison Cammuso 70 White 2027 Back Midfield North East Elite 

Hannah Crowley 89 White 2028 Back Midfield Patriot 

Caroline Handwerk 122 White 2027 Forward Midfield Patriot

Olivia Herscovici 124 White 2028 Forward Midfield Total dutch

Grace Kiernan 141 White 2027 Forward Midfield Cape Cod FH new

Aubrey Kroll 148 White 2029 Back Midfield Windy City

Giselle (Gigi) Liu 159 White 2028 Forward Midfield Next Level MD

Mary-Jaine Malonis 165 White 2027 Forward Midfield None

Jocelyn Mariani 166 White 2028 Midfield Forward NorthEast Elite

Scarlett Miller 180 White 2027 Midfield Forward Summit

Emily Reidy 205 White 2028 Forward Midfield NEE - Northeast Elite

Jenna Richard 206 White 2027 Back Midfield Cape Cod

Lydia Trytek 240 White 2028 Midfield Forward Coastal Field Hockey

Kate Wagner 242 White 2028 Midfield Back AGH

Avery Yagodzinski 252 White 2029 Midfield Forward Strikers 

Peyton Taylor 263 White 2027 Forward Midfield Electric Surge

Anna Sooben 42 Maroon 2028 Goalkeeper Patriots 

Aarika Singh 48 Maroon 2028 Goalkeeper Cape Ann

Katherine Buettner 67 Maroon 2028 Forward Midfield Windy City

Alyssa DaSilva 93 Maroon 2027 Forward Midfield AGH

Julia Foster 105 Maroon 2028 Forward Midfield Freedom 

Eva Green 118 Maroon 2028 Midfield Forward Next Level

Logan Hale 120 Maroon 2027 Forward Midfield Omega

Maia Later 155 Maroon 2029 Forward Midfield Windy City 

Annika Lewis 157 Maroon 2027 Back Midfield Summit

Lily McCartan 173 Maroon 2028 Midfield Back AGH

Hana Mercado 178 Maroon 2029 Back Midfield NorCal Impact FHC

Lara Proudlove 198 Maroon 2028 Forward Midfield True Git 

Makenna Pustis 200 Maroon 2028 Midfield Forward Strikers 

Aanya Ram 203 Maroon 2027 Back Midfield Texas Pride 

Bridget Schilb 214 Maroon 2027 Midfield Forward NorCal Impact

Alison Sylvester 219 Maroon 2028 Midfield Forward Seacoast United

Hayden Tobin 237 Maroon 2028 Forward Midfield WCU

Lucy Traina 239 Maroon 2028 Midfield Back HTC

Ana Walsh 244 Maroon 2028 Back Midfield Green Mountain Girls

Maya Johnson 264 Maroon 2029 Forward Midfield Colorado Bears



11v11 TEAM

First Name Last Name # 11v11 Team YOG 1st 2nd Club Team

Ella Roffman 43 Grey 2027 Goalkeeper NorthEast Field Hockey 

Emma Bonaccorsy 49 Grey 2028 Goalkeeper Freedom hky

Caroline Caulfield 76 Grey 2028 Midfield Back Cape Cod 

Caeley Clough 83 Grey 2027 Back Midfield AGH Elite

Genevieve (Gigi) Graham 117 Grey 2029 Midfield Forward Focus Field Hockey

Melanie Gregson 119 Grey 2028 Back Forward CTElite HC

Ella Hyland 134 Grey 2027 Forward Midfield Allegiance

Alexa Kavanaugh 136 Grey 2029 Midfield Back Patriot Field Hockey

Jamie Kennedy 138 Grey 2028 Midfield Forward AGH

Clara Kotz 147 Grey 2029 Midfield Midfield Windy City 

Shannon Lane 151 Grey 2027 Forward Midfield Patriot 

Annie Liebhoff 158 Grey 2028 Forward Midfield Patriot 16 Red Travel A

Aubrey Lozier 162 Grey 2027 Forward Midfield ADK Field Hockey

Mia Mariello 167 Grey 2028 Forward Midfield Seacoast

Mia Marques 168 Grey 2027 Forward Midfield North East elite 

Audrey Morris 181 Grey 2028 Midfield Forward Green Mountain Girls

Lydia Mynahan 186 Grey 2028 Back Midfield Patriot

Olivia Pereira 196 Grey 2027 Midfield Forward Allegiance

Bridget Pringle 197 Grey 2027 Forward Midfield True Grit

Irie weinstein 249 Grey 2028 Back Midfield NEE

Josephine Hilbert 44 Brown 2027 Goalkeeper Northeast Elite

Harper Vesely 50 Brown 2029 Goalkeeper Stealth

Violet Clough 82 Brown 2027 Midfield Back Green mountain girls

Maggie fraser 106 Brown 2029 Midfield Forward Patriot u14 travel

Emory Howatt 129 Brown 2027 Forward Midfield New York Hockey Club

Brynn Hsu 130 Brown 2028 Midfield Forward Cape Cod Field Hockey

Emma Hudak 131 Brown 2027 Forward Midfield Cape Ann FHC

Claire Kelly 137 Brown 2028 Forward Midfield True Grit

Linnea Klas 145 Brown 2027 Back Midfield Mayhem

Caroline Latchis 154 Brown 2028 Midfield Back Warhawks

Hayley Murphy 185 Brown 2028 Midfield Forward SYR Field Hockey

Valentina Palomo 193 Brown 2028 Forward Midfield Hartford Havoc

Madison purvis 199 Brown 2028 Back Midfield Strikers 

Addy Roy 210 Brown 2027 Midfield Forward Northeast Elite

Gianna Santini 213 Brown 2027 Back Midfield Hudson Valley

Ella Spagnuolo 225 Brown 2028 Forward Forward Patriot

Stella Spitz 228 Brown 2027 Forward Midfield AGH

Leah Walsh 246 Brown 2028 Midfield Back NEE

Amelia Chiavegato 255 Brown 2029 Back Midfield Patriot 
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